VALIANT HOLDING AG

VALIANT HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0014786500

Overview

2024/04/26 17:31:30

WKN:

Price

108.20 CHF

Difference (2] 0.19% (0.20)
General attributes
ISIN CH0014786500
Symbol VATN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,747 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

108.00 CHF (161)
108.20 CHF (196)
108.60 CHF
109.00 CHF
108.00 CHF
108.00 CHF
108.348574 CHF
8,066

873,939.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 ==
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14724307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0014786500&ID_NOTATION=1528521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0014786500&ID_NOTATION=1528521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c88eafe135f18226865245e3b5c2ec8ebbf5d50c9f44e7996f539f989b1c0e1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6bea9ba7329e5462b&time=1714360952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c42f2151f385c3e22c527afb657a30e5e2c18ffa8add0a734e89ed3aa120dec6&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52876cb03e3548732&time=1714360952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=611faf5ef4660df16f8ddc07b6edf54f704334116165cdb73cfeacb25ba905fd&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=27d61dbe14c1140a7&time=1714360952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9262e5cb00e5f4e0e92b24a79e9735a50bd5434e077176af3b7f4109fb11e73f&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=969548978c94a4905&time=1714360952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc33a7a7d051196f5f2f5a1a8981e43cc4a91f5abf77b3fd24193076c77348d6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9fe99bff73017279e&time=1714360952&tool=RSC

VALIANT HOLDING AG

Details

2024/04/26 17:31:30

Price
108.20 CHF

Difference

o

0.19% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0014786500
VATN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

1,747 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 108.00 CHF (161)
Ask (Ask size) 108.20 CHF (196)
Open 108.60 CHF
High 109.00 CHF
Low 108.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 108.00 CHF
VWAP 108.348574 CHF
Volume (pcs) 8,066
Trading volume 873,939.60
Number of trades 207
Last size 18
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.52% +3.44% +7.13%
Perf (abs.) +10.30 +3.60 +7.20
Beta 0.15 0.36 0.47
Volatility 11.66 13.57 17.63

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

108.04 CHF (12,004)
106.97 CHF (17,143)
101.79 CHF (18,202)
98.25 CHF (14,738)
109.60 CHF (2024/04/11)
95.30 CHF (2024/01/03)
109.60 CHF (2024/04/11)
91.20 CHF (2023/06/27)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:31 108.20 CHF
26

London Stock 2024/01/ 10:59 96.45 CHF

Exchange 05

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 19:14 96.30 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC 2024/01/ 21:47 119.12 USD

Issues 29

Duesseldorf 2019/06/ 08:10 94.70 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.87 207

0.43 1

0.00 2

0.03 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1528521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23837772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71112058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71112058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310137

VALIANT HOLDING AG

28

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 95.10 EUR 0.00 5
28
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23794800

VALIANT HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
VALIANT HOLDING AG

Pilatusstrasse 39 - 6003 Luzern
Telefon: +41-41-248-66-55
Fax: +

E-mail: info@valiant.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ewald
Burgener

Marc
Praxmarer

Christoph Wille
Martin Vogler
Michael

Eisenrauch
Serge Laville

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christoph B.
Buhler

Maya Bundt
Aeby

Roland
Herrmann

Barbara
Artmann

Marion Khiiny

Roger
Harlacher

Ronald Frank
Trachsel

Markus Gygax

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@valiant.ch
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